ECS-2333-270-BN-TR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ECS-2333-270-BN-TR-DG
Manufacturer ECS Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number ECS-2333-270-BN-TR
Description XTAL OSC XO 27.0000MHZ HCMOS SMD
Detailed Description 27 MHz XO (Standard) HCMOS Oscillator 3.3V Enab
le/Disable 4-SMD, No Lead

       N = -40 ~ +85°C
       P= -40 ~ +105°C
Part Numbering Guide:  Example ECS-2333-200-BN-TR
 ECS      -        Series        -      Frequency Abbreviations -   Stability Tolerance    -   Temperature   -         Output Symmetry    -        Packaging
ECS-2325/2333
• Low Voltage HCMOS
• 3.2 x 2.5 mm Footprint
• Low current consumption
• PbFree/RoHS Compliant
ECS-2325 (2.5V) and ECS-2333 (3.3V) subminiature SMD
oscillators. Ideal for today’s high density applications.
ECS-2325/2333
SMD Clock Oscillator
OPERATING CONDITIONS / ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
200 = 20 MHz
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
Request a Sample
ECS 2325 = +2.5V
2333 = +3.3V
* Note: Inclusive of 25°C tolerance, operating temperature, input voltage change, load change, shock and vibration.
** Symmetry “T” option applies to ECS-2325 Series only.
TR = 1K/Reel
TR3 = 3K/Reel
Qty/Reel
Blank = Standard
    **T = 45/55
ECS-2333-270-BN-TR ECS Inc. XTAL OSC XO 27.0000MHZ HCMOS SMD
Tri-State Control Voltage
Pad 1 Pad 3
Open Oscillation
VIH 70% VDD Min. Oscillation
VIL 30% VDD Max. No Oscillation
Note: Internal crystal oscillation to be halted
(Pin #1=VIL)
Pin Connections
#1 Tri-State
#2 Ground
#3 Output
#4 VDD
Package Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1) Top, Side, and Bottom views
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
Figure 2) Land Pattern
ECS-2325/2333
SMD Clock Oscillator
ECS-2333-270-BN-TR ECS Inc. XTAL OSC XO 27.0000MHZ HCMOS SMD
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935